
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, N 
GLENWOOD CIR, E 298.92 FT, S 306
FT TO POB & COMM SW COR OF SW1/4

MONTENEGRO RANCH LLC
225 EAST DANIA BEACH BLVD
DANIA BEACH, FL 33004

36-4S-16-03383-000

0101 SFRES/SFRES
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/14/2024 JH 5.41 59,510 0 0 59,510

STANDARD
3

321,228
33,677
59,510

414,415
0

414,415
0

414,415
414,415

0

414,415

1505/1223 12/15/2023 WD Q I 05 2,400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIAZ RANCH LLC

MONTENEGRO RANCH LL

1505/1219 12/14/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHANDLER PHYLLIS LITT

MONTENEGRO RANCH LL
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

HX Base Yr

924 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,475 103.3920 115.80 286,605 1978 1978 15 0 0 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2126

APT 800 100 2024 800 46,320

BAS 1,326 100 1,326 76,776

FGR 280 55 2024 154 8,917

FOP 36 30 11 637

FOP 96 30 29 1,679

FOP 516 30 155 8,975

3,054 2,475 143,302

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W43 S26 E30 E21 N26 W8 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,0] N12 W43 S12 E43 $
FOP=[ORIG=8,0] N12 W8 S12 E8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-13,26] S6 E6 N6 W6 $
APT=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,-10] S40 E12 N20 E16 N20 W28 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=48,-10] S20 E14 N20 W14 $
.

BAS

43

26

30
21

26

8

FOP 12

43

12

43

FOP 12

8

12

8

FOP6

6

6
6

APT
2024

40

12

20

16

20

28

FGR
2024

20

14

20

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 63 44 2,772.00 UT 8.00 8.00 20 2000 2000 3 20 4,435

3 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 11.50 11.50 40 1993 1993 3 30 1,725

4 0265 PRCH,UEP 0 0 14 16 224.00 UT 18.00 18.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 2,419

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,942.00 UT 2.00 2.00 80 1993 1993 3 80 6,307

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 500.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,875

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 24 25 600.00 UT 1.12 1.12 100 0 0 3 100 672

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,037.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 5,037

10 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 150.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 563
26,633

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 9,350

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 26,510

3 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.15 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 23,650



BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, N 
GLENWOOD CIR, E 298.92 FT, S 306
FT TO POB & COMM SW COR OF SW1/4

MONTENEGRO RANCH LLC
225 EAST DANIA BEACH BLVD
DANIA BEACH, FL 33004

36-4S-16-03383-000

0101 SFRES/SFRES
01

36416.010 1.00/
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08/14/2024 JH 5.41 59,510 0 0 59,510
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3

321,228
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0
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0

414,415

1505/1223 12/15/2023 WD Q I 05 2,400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DIAZ RANCH LLC

MONTENEGRO RANCH LL

1505/1219 12/14/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHANDLER PHYLLIS LITT

MONTENEGRO RANCH LL
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HX Base Yr

878 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,345 104.2200 116.73 273,732 2000 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2260

BAS 650 100 650 49,319

BAS 1,610 100 1,610 122,158

FOP 20 30 6 455

FOP 20 30 6 455

FSP 182 40 73 5,539

2,482 2,345 177,926

BAS= W56 S26 E15 FSP=  S14 E13 N14 W13$ E13 S14 E11 N14 E17
FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$ BAS= E25 N26 W20 FOP= N4 W5 S4 E5$ W5 S26$
N26$.

BAS

56

26

15 13

14

11

14

17

26

FSP14

13

14

13

FOP4

5

45

BAS

25

26

205

26

FOP 4

5

4

5

11 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 9 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

12 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,122.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 6,244

7,044


